
 
 To Start   price      qty

 
 Meat & Poultry

 
Boxing Day Ideas

Salmon - Cold Smoked - 100g packs 

Salmon - Hot Smoked - 100g packs  

Smoked Fish Pate - Clarke’s - 150g tub 

Caviar - Exmoor, with Cornish Sea Salt - 20g tin 

Foie Gras Terrine - packs sold by weight 

Please order at least 6 days in advance 

Free-Range Bronze Turkey 

Mrs Goodman’s Goose 

Serve with: 

Devils on Horseback - Prunes in Bacon - 12/pack 

Stuffing Mix 

Chestnut, Dried Cherry & Herb - 500g 

Roasted Onion & Herb - 500g 

Chestnuts - 400g vacuum pack - France 

Apple & Sage Sauce - tub (serves 3-4) 

Bread Sauce - tub (serves 3-4) 

Cranberry Sauce - Clarke’s - 220g jar 

Sweet Potato Mash - tub (serves 2-3) 

Spiced Red Cabbage - tub (serves 2-3) 

Roasted Root Vegetables - selection to serve 2 

Brussel Sprouts with Chestnuts & Lardons - for 2 

Simple Chicken Stock - for gravy - 450ml pot  

Beef Wellington - serves 4 to 5 people  

San Daniele Ham - sliced - 160g packs 

Roasted Chicken Pie  small 

Roasted Chicken Pie   medium 

Roasted Chicken Pie   large

Sausage Roll 

Savoury Roulade - Canape size, 6 pieces 

Chicken & Duck Liver Mousse - 180g 

Stichelton Cheese - sold by weight 

Fig & Almond Cake - perfect with cheese - 225g 

Oat Cakes - box of 12 - our famous recipe  

Muscatel Grapes, dried on the vine - 100g 

Sally’s Pick ’n’ Mix - dried fruits & nuts 250g  

Spiced Cashew Nuts - Clarke’s own - 100g tub

Clarke’s Round Christmas Cake - Boxed  

Clarke’s Small Christmas Cake in Gold Box 

 Clarke’s Yule Log  No nuts* or alcohol 

(*Not made in nut-free environment) 

Panettone with Extra Virgin Olive Oil from Italy 

Panettone from Pump Street 

Panforte - Margherita - Italy - gift wrapped - small 

Panforte - Cioccolato - Italy - gift wrapped - small 

Panforte - Margherita - Italy (by the slice) 

Clarke’s own Traditional Small - 350g 

Clarke’s own Traditional Large - 700g  

Clarke’s own Traditional Extra Large - 1400g  

Brandy Butter - tub (serves 4) 

Crème Anglaise - tub (serves 4) 

Crème Chantilly - tub 

Mince Pies - each 

Mince Pies - box 6 

Mincemeat - Clarke’s - jar 

Stöllen - traditional recipe (approx. 8 slices)  

Pecan, Cinnamon and Cranberry Tea Loaf  

Biscotti - 100g bag 

Marrons Glacé - Gift Bag of 6 

Nougat 

Plain Marzipan Log - ready to roll or just eat  

Toffee Shop Fudge 

Toffee Shop Toffee 

Seville Orange Marmalade - 240g jar  

Onion Marmalade - 240g jar  

Cranberry and Pear Relish - 220g jar  

Tomato and Sultana Chutney - 220g jar 

Honey Lemon and Chive Mustard - 200g jar 

Horseradish Mustard - 200g jar

customer name 

email address 

contact number 

credit card number 

expiry date    code

day & date required 

time of collection 

order number 

1 campden street 

london w8 7ep 

tel: 020 7229 2190 

e:  shop@sallyclarke.com 
w: sallyclarke.com 
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❑ Please tick here if you would like to receive emails from Sally Clarke Restaurant and Shop

 

£6.75  

£8.75  

£7.75 

£44.50 

£9.75/100g 

£14.75/kg 

£18.50/kg 

£11.25 

£6.25  

£4.75  

£9.00  

£4.75  

£5.50  

£4.85  

£5.90  

£5.90  

£8.75  

£7.50  

£5.50 

£65.00 

£8.75  

£31.75 

£40.75 

£51.75 

£3.10 

£4.50 

£5.25 

£31.00/kg 

£6.50 

£3.50  

£4.75 

£10.25 

£6.25

 

£55.00 

£17.75 

£34.50 

£24.75 

£25.00 

£7.90 

£9.00 

£2.20/100g 

 

£11.75 

£18.75 

£25.75 

£6.75 

£5.75 

£2.40 

£1.50 

£8.50 

£8.75 

£14.75 

£11.50 

£4.90 

£17.25 

£7.25 

£6.90 

£6.75 

£6.75 

£5.25 

£4.75 

£6.75 

£6.25 

£5.75 

£5.75

 
Christmas Cakes      price         qty

 
Pannetone and Panforte

 
Christmas Puddings & Accompaniments

 
 Sweet Treats

 
Marmalade, Chutney & Relish



CHRISTMAS ORDERS

  It’s that time of year again and we are ready for your order! 

Inside you will find an easy-to-follow list of items, many including sizes, weights and the  
suggested number of servings to help guide your choice. 

This year, Christmas Day falls on a Tuesday, and as the Shop will close on the Saturday before, 
you may need to consider choosing items which will happily sit in your freezer for a day or two, 
or even a week or two if you wish to get extra-organised. If you are unsure about your timings, 
do ask us and we will assist you with your planning. 

The Notting Hill Hamper was our most popular last year so we offer that to you again, with a 
few exciting additions, namely Sally’s first book, Recipes from a Restaurant, Shop & Bakery which 
has been reprinted to coincide with the Restaurant’s 34th anniversary, and a bottle of organic 
olive oil from the Luberon. There will be a limited number of these hampers available, so let us 
know soon if you need a few reserved. Of course if you wish to create your own hamper, we are 
able to offer a bespoke service (with a minimum of 3 days notice please). Choose from either a 
wicker basket, a hessian bag or a smart green box with lovely Christmas-y tissue and ribbon. 

We have also added an extended aide memoire list to this Order Sheet to help you remember those 
vital items which, if forgotten, could potentially lead to disaster!  

See our Gift Ideas list inside – you never know, there may be the perfect item lying within. We 
have a lovely range of potential “stocking-fillers” such as Cabbage and Rabbit tea towels, aprons 
and napkins, or a deliciously scented candle or hand soap from Cornwall, and remember that 
no Christmas is Christmas without a Panettone – this year choose one from either Puglia or 
from Suffolk. Happy wrapping! 

So, simply take the list home, fill in the order and return it to us. We will then give you an order 
number and a confirmed time and date for your collection, so you may then sit back and relax, 
knowing that we have it ALL in hand. 

May we wish you all a very happy and delicious festive season. 

Sally

CHRISTMAS ORDERS



 

 100g Box with red ribbon 

 200g Box with red ribbon 

 400g Box with red ribbon 

 

 

Hokey Pokey - Dark Chocolate Honeycomb - 150g 

Hokey Pokey - Milk Chocolate Honeycomb - 150g 

From Pump Street Bakery 

 Chocolate Father Christmas 

 Rye Crumb, Milk and Sea Salt Bar 

 Jamaica Milk and Coffee Bar 

 Ecuador Dark Milk Bar 

 Madagascar Milk 

 Drinking Chocolate 

 Christmas Box Selection 

 
special requests

 

The Notting Hill - see below for contents 

Make your own hampers 

 Clarke’s Hessian Bags - dark red & white 

 Small Wicker Hamper Basket 

 Medium Wicker Hamper Basket 

 Large Wicker Hamper Basket 

 

 

Sally’s first book –  new edition 

 Recipes from a Restaurant, Shop & Bakery 

Sally’s second book - 30 Ingredients 

Mrs Clarke’s & Tim Clarke’s Cards 

 (Sally’s Mum & Brother), each 

St Eval Sea Salt-scented candle 

St Eval Hand wash 

Luberon Olive Oil 

Luberon Olive Oil - gift box of 2 

Cabbage & Rabbit Tea Towel 

 Apron 

 Napkins - set of 4

 

£12.25 

£22.75 

£38.00 

 

 

£7.85 

£7.85 

 

£7.50 

£6.75 

£6.75 

£6.75 

£6.75 

£12.50 

£24.25

 

£160.00 

 

£7.00 

£22.00 

£29.50 

£34.75 

 

 

 

£25.00 

£15.00 

 

£3.50 

£7.75 

£8.75 

£17.00 

£30.00 

£11.75 

£19.50 

£32.00

THE NOTTING HILL : CLARKE’S CHRISTMAS HAMPER  £160 

 

This year we have recreated this popular hamper which contains lots of Clarke’s Classics. It is presented in a wicker 
basket with lid, and is finished with Christmass-y tissue paper and ribbon. Hampers must be ordered at least 72 
hours in advance – List of contents is final – no substitutes. Limited quantities available, so please reserve early. 
They may either be collected from the Shop or sent by courier within central London. 
 
 
 
 
  
If on the other hand you prefer to choose your own selection of items, we are expert at helping you assemble your 
own bespoke hamper, packaged either in a dark red and white hessian bag or one of three sizes of wicker basket.  
For smaller gifts, we recommend our smart green box tied with either red or gold ribbon.  
 

  
AIDE MEMOIRE 

 
How often do you get home from the shops and realise that you have left a vital ingredient behind?  

Fear not – the following list may help to jog your memory.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

You will find a space above to add your ‘special requests’ so please list your additional items there.

 •  1 Bottle Clarke’s Vin d’orange  

 •  Medium Clarke’s Christmas Pudding  

 •  Clarke’s Jam 

 •  1 Clarke’s Seville Orange Marmalade  

 •  1 box of 6 Clarke’s Mince Pies 

 •  1 box of 5 Clarke’s Chocolate Chip Cookies  

 •  1 pack of 5 Clarke’s Ginger Biscuits 

 •  1 pot Spiced Cashew Nuts 

 •  1 Clarke’s Cranberry Sauce 

 •  1 bottle Luberon Organic Olive Oil 

 •  A Sally Clarke book – new edition, signed 

      Recipes from a Restaurant, Shop & Bakery   

Jams and marmalade 
Croissants 

Breads 
Yoghurt 
Granola 

Cheese biscuits 
Prosecco or Champagne 

Seedlip for non-drinking friends 
 
 

Cheeses 
Bag of clementines 

Cookies 
Shortbread 

Chocolate brownies 
Apple pie 

Macaroons 
Madeleine 

 
 

Savoury tart 
Sea salt 

Peppercorns 
Balsamic vinegar 

Dried pasta 
Risotto rice 

Coffee and Teas 
Eggs

  
 Clarke’s Bitter Chocolate Truffles      price           qty   

  
 Chocolate 

  
 Clarke’s Christmas Hamper    price      qty

  
 Gift Ideas  



Important Ordering, Collection and Cancellation Information 

Placing your order 

> Please place your order at least one week prior to collection.

> Payment for orders must be made when the order is placed with us.

> Some of our products have a limited supply so please order early.

> In the event that we have run out of your chosen item, we will try to offer an alternative.
If the suggested product is not suitable then we will refund the product that we cannot supply.

Collecting your order 

> We will do our best to meet your collection time, if you have given one. Please bear with us if
events outside our control, such as heavy traffic, mean there is a slight delay.

> Our staff will be able to offer you guidance on when we normally expect to have our freshly
baked items, such as sweet and savoury tarts and other items, delivered from our Bakery. If you are
ordering these sorts of items we suggest a pick up time of 11.30 am onwards.

Cancelling your order 

> In the event of a cancellation, a full refund will be given PROVIDED that you have given
a minimum of 2 days’ notice prior to your collection time. Sadly, there will be no refund
given after this time.

Customer Order Deadlines 

For collection on Tuesday 18th December 12 noon on Tuesday 11th December 2018 
For collection on Wednesday 19th December 12 noon on Wednesday 12th December 2018 
For collection on Thursday 20th December 12 noon on Thursday 13th December 2018 
For collection on Friday 21st December 

and Saturday 22nd December 12 noon on Friday 14th December 2018 
    For collection Friday 28th  

to Monday 31st December 12 noon on Wednesday 19th December 2018 

December opening hours* 

Monday to Friday  8 am – 8 pm  
    Saturdays         8 am – 5 pm  
    Sundays          10 am – 4 pm 

* We shall close for Christmas on Saturday 22nd December at 6 pm

* Between Christmas and New Year we will be open from:
Friday 28th December to Monday 31st December inclusive  10 am – 4 pm
We shall re-open in the New Year on Thursday 3rd January 2019 at 8 am

✁


