CUSTOMER NAME			DAY & DATE REQUIRED		Pull	901
EMAIL ADDRESS			TIME OF COLLECTION	CI	AR	KF
CONTACT NUMBER			ORDER NUMBER		PDEN ST	
CREDIT CARD NUMBER				TEL: 0	20 7229 2 0@sallycla	190
EXPIRY DATE	CODE		-	w: sally	clarke.co	m
☐ Please tick here if you would like to	receive emails	from Sall	y Clarke Restaurant and Shop			
CHRISTMAS CAKES	PRICE	QTY	To Start		PRICE	QTY
Clarke's Round Christmas Cake - Boxed	£55.00		Salmon - Cold Smoked - 100g packs		£6.75	

CHRISTMAS CAKES	PRICE	QTY
Clarke's Round Christmas Cake - Boxed	£55.00	
Clarke's Small Christmas Cake in Gold Box	£17.75	
Clarke's Yule Log No nuts* or alcohol	£34.50	
(*Not made in nut-free environment)		
Pannetone and Panforte		
Panettone with Extra Virgin Olive Oil from Italy	£24.75	
Panettone from Pump Street	£25.00	
Panforte - Margherita - Italy - gift wrapped - small	£7.90	
Panforte - Cioccolato - Italy - gift wrapped - small	£9.00	
Panforte - Margherita - Italy (by the slice)	£2.20/100g	
CHRISTMAS PUDDINGS & ACCOMPANIMENT	re	
Clarke's own Traditional Small - 350g	£11.75	
Clarke's own Traditional Large - 700g	£18.75	
Clarke's own Traditional Extra Large - 1400g	£25.75	
Brandy Butter - tub (serves 4)	£6.75	
Crème Anglaise - tub (serves 4)	£5.75	
Crème Chantilly - tub	£2.40	
Sweet Treats		
Mince Pies - each	£1.50	
Mince Pies - box 6	£8.50	
Mincemeat - Clarke's - jar	£8.75	
Stöllen - traditional recipe (approx. 8 slices)	£14.75	
Pecan, Cinnamon and Cranberry Tea Loaf	£11.50	
Biscotti - 100g bag	£4.90	
Marrons Glacé - Gift Bag of 6	£17.25	
Nougat	£7.25	
Plain Marzipan Log - ready to roll or just eat	£6.90	
Toffee Shop Fudge	£6.75	
Toffee Shop Toffee	£6.75	
MARMALADE, CHUTNEY & RELISH	£ 5.25	
Seville Orange Marmalade - 240g jar	£5.25	
Onion Marmalade - 240g jar	£4.75	
Cranberry and Pear Relish - 220g jar	£6.75	
Tomato and Sultana Chutney - 220g jar	£6.25	
Honey Lemon and Chive Mustard - 200g jar	£5.75	
Horseradish Mustard - 200g jar	£5.75	1

Marmalade, Chutney & Relish		
Seville Orange Marmalade - 240g jar	£5.25	
Onion Marmalade - 240g jar	£4.75	
Cranberry and Pear Relish - 220g jar	£6.75	
Tomato and Sultana Chutney - 220g jar	£6.25	
Honey Lemon and Chive Mustard - 200g jar	£5.75	
Horseradish Mustard - 200g jar	£5.75	

Samion Cold Smoked Toog packs	20./3
Salmon - Hot Smoked - 100g packs	£8.75
Smoked Fish Pate - Clarke's - 150g tub	£7.75
Caviar - Exmoor, with Cornish Sea Salt - 20g tin	£44.50
Foie Gras Terrine - packs sold by weight	£9.75/100g
Meat & Poultry	
Please order at least 6 days in advance	
Free-Range Bronze Turkey	£14.75/kg
Mrs Goodman's Goose	£18.50/kg
Serve with:	
Devils on Horseback - Prunes in Bacon - 12/pack	£11.25
Stuffing Mix	
Chestnut, Dried Cherry & Herb - 500g	£6.25
Roasted Onion & Herb - 500g	£4.75
Chestnuts - 400g vacuum pack - France	£9.00
Apple & Sage Sauce - tub (serves 3-4)	£4.75
Bread Sauce - tub (serves 3-4)	£5.50
Cranberry Sauce - Clarke's - 220g jar	£4.85
Sweet Potato Mash - tub (serves 2-3)	£5.90
Spiced Red Cabbage - tub (serves 2-3)	£5.90
Roasted Root Vegetables - selection to serve 2	£8.75
Brussel Sprouts with Chestnuts & Lardons - for 2	£7.50
Simple Chicken Stock - for gravy - 450ml pot	£5.50
Boxing Day Ideas	
Beef Wellington - serves 4 to 5 people	£65.00
San Daniele Ham - sliced - 160g packs	£8.75
Roasted Chicken Pie small	£31.75
Roasted Chicken Pie medium	£40.75
Roasted Chicken Pie large	£51.75
Sausage Roll	£3.10
Savoury Roulade - Canape size, 6 pieces	£4.50
Chicken & Duck Liver Mousse - 180g	£5.25
Stichelton Cheese - sold by weight	£31.00/kg
Fig & Almond Cake - perfect with cheese - 225g	£6.50
Oat Cakes - box of 12 - our famous recipe	£3.50
Muscatel Grapes, dried on the vine - 100g	£4.75
Sally's Pick 'n' Mix - dried fruits & nuts 250g	£10.25
Spiced Cashew Nuts - Clarke's own - 100g tub	£6.25

Office: please attach credit card receipts to this order sheet when the order is complete.





# It's that time of year again and we are ready for your order!

Inside you will find an easy-to-follow list of items, many including sizes, weights and the suggested number of servings to help guide your choice.

This year, Christmas Day falls on a Tuesday, and as the Shop will close on the Saturday before, you may need to consider choosing items which will happily sit in your freezer for a day or two, or even a week or two if you wish to get extra-organised. If you are unsure about your timings, do ask us and we will assist you with your planning.

The Notting Hill Hamper was our most popular last year so we offer that to you again, with a few exciting additions, namely Sally's first book, *Recipes from a Restaurant*, *Shop & Bakery* which has been reprinted to coincide with the Restaurant's 34th anniversary, and a bottle of organic olive oil from the Luberon. There will be a limited number of these hampers available, so let us know soon if you need a few reserved. Of course if you wish to create your own hamper, we are able to offer a bespoke service (with a minimum of 3 days notice please). Choose from either a wicker basket, a hessian bag or a smart green box with lovely Christmas-y tissue and ribbon.

We have also added an extended *aide memoire* list to this Order Sheet to help you remember those vital items which, if forgotten, could potentially lead to disaster!

See our Gift Ideas list inside – you never know, there may be the perfect item lying within. We have a lovely range of potential "stocking-fillers" such as Cabbage and Rabbit tea towels, aprons and napkins, or a deliciously scented candle or hand soap from Cornwall, and remember that no Christmas is Christmas without a Panettone – this year choose one from either Puglia or from Suffolk. Happy wrapping!

So, simply take the list home, fill in the order and return it to us. We will then give you an order number and a confirmed time and date for your collection, so you may then sit back and relax, knowing that we have it ALL in hand.

May we wish you all a very happy and delicious festive season.

Sally

CLARKE'S BITTER CHOCOLATE TRUFFLES	PRICE	QTY
100g Box with red ribbon	£12.25	
200g Box with red ribbon	£22.75	
400g Box with red ribbon	£38.00	
CHOCOLATE		
Hokey Pokey - Dark Chocolate Honeycomb - 150g	£7.85	
Hokey Pokey - Milk Chocolate Honeycomb - 150g	£7.85	
From Pump Street Bakery		
Chocolate Father Christmas	£7.50	
Rye Crumb, Milk and Sea Salt Bar	£6.75	
Jamaica Milk and Coffee Bar	£6.75	
Ecuador Dark Milk Bar	£6.75	
Madagascar Milk	£6.75	
Drinking Chocolate	£12.50	
Christmas Box Selection	£24.25	

Clarke's Christmas Hamper	PRICE	QTY
The Notting Hill - see below for contents	£160.00	
Make your own hampers		
Clarke's Hessian Bags - dark red & white	£7.00	
Small Wicker Hamper Basket	£22.00	
Medium Wicker Hamper Basket	£29.50	
Large Wicker Hamper Basket	£34.75	
GIFT IDEAS		
Sally's first book – newedition		
Recipes from a Restaurant, Shop & Bakery	£25.00	
Sally's second book - 30 Ingredients	£15.00	
Mrs Clarke's & Tim Clarke's Cards		
(Sally's Mum & Brother), each	£3.50	
St Eval Sea Salt-scented candle	£7.75	
St Eval Hand wash	£8.75	
Luberon Olive Oil	£17.00	
Luberon Olive Oil - gift box of 2	£30.00	
Cabbage & Rabbit Tea Towel	£11.75	
Apron	£19.50	
Napkins - set of 4	£32.00	

#### THE NOTTING HILL: CLARKE'S CHRISTMAS HAMPER £160

This year we have recreated this popular hamper which contains lots of Clarke's Classics. It is presented in a wicker basket with lid, and is finished with Christmass-y tissue paper and ribbon. Hampers must be ordered at least 72 hours in advance – List of contents is final – no substitutes. Limited quantities available, so please reserve early. They may either be collected from the Shop or sent by courier within central London.

- 1 Bottle Clarke's Vin d'orange
- Medium Clarke's Christmas Pudding
- · Clarke's Jam
- 1 Clarke's Seville Orange Marmalade
- 1 box of 6 Clarke's Mince Pies
- 1 box of 5 Clarke's Chocolate Chip Cookies
- 1 pack of 5 Clarke's Ginger Biscuits
- 1 pot Spiced Cashew Nuts

- 1 Clarke's Cranberry Sauce
- 1 bottle Luberon Organic Olive Oil
- A Sally Clarke book new edition, signed Recipes from a Restaurant, Shop & Bakery

If on the other hand you prefer to choose your own selection of items, we are expert at helping you assemble your own bespoke hamper, packaged either in a dark red and white hessian bag or one of three sizes of wicker basket. For smaller gifts, we recommend our smart green box tied with either red or gold ribbon.

#### AIDE MEMOIRE

How often do you get home from the shops and realise that you have left a vital ingredient behind?

Fear not – the following list may help to jog your memory.

Jams and marmalade
Croissants
Breads
Yoghurt
Granola
Cheese biscuits
Prosecco or Champagne
Seedlip for non-drinking friends

Cheeses
Bag of clementines
Cookies
Shortbread
Chocolate brownies
Apple pie
Macaroons
Madeleine

Savoury tart
Sea salt
Peppercorns
Balsamic vinegar
Dried pasta
Risotto rice
Coffee and Teas
Eggs

You will find a space above to add your 'special requests' so please list your additional items there.

#### **Important Ordering, Collection and Cancellation Information**

## Placing your order

- > Please place your order at least one week prior to collection.
- > Payment for orders must be made when the order is placed with us.
- > Some of our products have a limited supply so please order early.
- > In the event that we have run out of your chosen item, we will try to offer an alternative. If the suggested product is not suitable then we will refund the product that we cannot supply.

## **Collecting your order**

- > We will do our best to meet your collection time, if you have given one. Please bear with us if events outside our control, such as heavy traffic, mean there is a slight delay.
- > Our staff will be able to offer you guidance on when we normally expect to have our freshly baked items, such as sweet and savoury tarts and other items, delivered from our Bakery. If you are ordering these sorts of items we suggest a pick up time of 11.30 am onwards.

### Cancelling your order

> In the event of a cancellation, a full refund will be given PROVIDED that you have given a minimum of 2 days' notice prior to your collection time. Sadly, there will be no refund given after this time.

#### **Customer Order Deadlines**

For collection on Tuesday 18th December
For collection on Wednesday 19th December
For collection on Thursday 20th December
For collection on Friday 21st December
and Saturday 22nd December
For collection Friday 28th
to Monday 31st December

12 noon on Tuesday 11th December 2018 12 noon on Wednesday 12th December 2018 12 noon on Thursday 13th December 2018

12 noon on Friday 14th December 2018

12 noon on Wednesday 19th December 2018

# **December opening hours**\*

Monday to Friday 8 am - 8 pm Saturdays 8 am - 5 pm Sundays 10 am - 4 pm

- \* We shall close for Christmas on Saturday 22nd December at 6 pm
- \* Between Christmas and New Year we will be open from: Friday 28th December to Monday 31st December inclusive 10 am - 4 pm We shall re-open in the New Year on Thursday 3rd January 2019 at 8 am